

M no. 162/18

03.04.2019

Present: Counsel for LR's of interested persons.
Counsel for Union of India.

No objection has been filed to the report.

Let amount be summoned from the concerned bank.

Concerned IPs to file their original document for verification.

List the matter for further proceedings on **22.05.2019**.

(SURYA MALIK GROVER)
ADJ-01(South East) Saket Courts
New Delhi/03.04.2019