

1Misc DJ162/18
UOI Vs. BADLU (DECEASED)

03.01.2024

Present : Md. Hashim, Ld. Counsel for applicant.
Sh. Yogesh Saini, Ld. Counsel for UOI along with
Patwari.

On request of Ld. Counsel for applicant, list **for**

21.02.2024.

(Rahul Bhatia)
ADJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/03.01.2024 (vg)