

2 Misc DJ 162-18
UOI Vs. BADLU (DECEASED)

21.02.2024

Present:- Sh. Yogesh Saini, Ld. Counsel for UOI/non-
applicant.

Sh. R.B. Singh, Ld. Counsel for applicant.

Ld. Counsel for applicant seek some time to place on
record the documents regarding the parties impleaded vide order
dated 22.11.2023.

In view of the same, list on **28.02.2024**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
ADJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/21.02.2024(sk)