

2 Misc DJ 162-18
UOI Vs. BADLU (DECEASED)

15.05.2024

Present:- Sh. R.B. Singh, Ld. Counsel for applicants.
Sh. Yogesh Saini, Ld. Counsel for UOI.

Documents of LR's of Sh. Bhagat Singh and Sh. Mahender Singh has been filed today.

Let share bifurcation report with up to date interest be called for from district nazir for NDOH.

List on **05.06.2024**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/15.05.2024(sk)