

3 Misc DJ 162-18
UOI Vs. BADLU (DECEASED)

05.06.2024

Present:- Sh. Yogesh Saini, Ld. Counsel for Union of India.
Sh. Devender, Ld. Counsel for applicant.

Report of District Nazir has not been received. Let the
same be filed on or before the NDOH.

List on **24.07.2024**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/05.06.2024(sk)