

5 Misc DJ 162-18
UOI Vs. BADLU (DECEASED)

23.04.2025

Present:- Sh. Deepak Gola, Ld. Counsel for applicant.
Sh. Yogesh Saini, Ld. Counsel for UOI.

1. Ld. Counsel for applicant seeks some time to file appropriate application.
2. List on **04.06.2025**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/23.04.2025(sk)