

20 Misc DJ-162/18
UOI Vs. BADLU (DECEASED)

23.07.2025

Present : Sh. Pratakshya Solanki, Ld. Counsel for applicant.
Sh. Yogesh Saini, Ld. Counsel for UOI
(through VC).

1. Ld. Counsel for applicant seeks some time to comply with the last order. Let the same be complied on or before NDOH.
2. List for **27.08.2025**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/23.07.2025 (vg)